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Sl. Name Designation Mobile Email

Dr. Nilanjana Mitra  Assistant Professor, Department +91 98369

1 nilanjanam@svu.ac.in
(Presiding Officer) of Psychology 27363 l =
Dr. Oly Banerjee Assistant Professor, Department +91 89811 )
2 : olyb@svu.ac.in
(Chairperson) of MLT 19623
Dr. Manisha Maity  Assistant Professor, Department +91 94346 ) )
3 » manisham@svu.ac.in
(Member) of Food & Nutrition 53854
Ms. Susmita Dhar .
: Assistant Professor, Department +91 79805 ) )
4 Mukherjee . . i susmitadm@svu.ac.in
of Electrical Engineering 46892
(Member)
Ms. Arunima
ik Assistant Professor, Department +91 84201 ) _
5 Mahapatra . i R arunimam@svu.ac.in
of Electrical Engineering 04293
(Member)
Ms. Arpita Sarkar Executive, Department of +91 70037 ) ’ .
6 . antiragging2025@svu.ac.in
(Member) Library 76070
Ms. Saheli Ghoshal  Senior Executive, Human +91 84204 ) )
7 sahelig@svu.ac.in
(Member) Resource Department 79039
Ms. Swatilekha Maity Executive, Branding & +91 89720 ] )
8 = swatilekham@svu.ac.in
(Member) Promotion 15840
Ms. Suranjana Sarkar +91 89812 ) )
Student (Research Scholar) ‘ suranjanas@svu.ac.in
(Member) 78415

Campus : Telinipara. Barasat - Barrackpore Rd. Bara Kanthalia, West Bengal - 700121.
Corporate Office : Sonarpur Station Rd, Karbala More, Kumarkhali. Narendrapur, Kolkata, West Bengal 700103
Regd. Office : 11/3. Biresh Guha Street . 7° floor . Kolkata : 760017
E- mail : info@swamivivekanandauniversity.ac.in . Contact : 033 2428 3035
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Ms. Amrita —— +91 ’ in22025@ ,
uaen antragging Svu.ac.in
Bhowmick (Member) 7044421793
Ms. Aparupa +91
n antiragging2025@svu.ac.in
11 Chakraborty Student 6295525825 gging @svu.ac.i
(Member)
; Sister Nivedita Memorial
Ms. Debika Ganguly . +91 91638 , ) )
Foundation (Member, NGO — antiragging2025@svu.ac.in
(Member) . 56758
Representative) e

Professor (Dr.) Pinak Pani Nath
Registrar
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